Whirlpool IM44000 06 - WIRING HARNESS PARTS

Item

D g b W N

10
11
12

13

14

8179969

WIRING HARNESS PARTS
For Model:

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool IM44000 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - WIRING HARNESS PARTS

Original Part Number
3349557

388498

3347812

3352501

90016

3390496

389379

352090
352089
62889

3348075

3347243

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

8528351
8559320

8281256

Status Part Description
Retainer, Harness
Not Available Clip, Harness
Clip
Restraint, Hose
Clip, Pressure Switch Hose
Clip, Harness

Retainer, Side To Feature
Panel

Timer, Block Disconnect
Timer, Block Disconnect
Receptacle, Terminal
Plug, Terminal

Block, Disconnect

Block, Disconnect (Motor 3
Speed) (Use Term. 94613 Or
94614)

Block, Disconnect


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510577-residential-whirlpool-im44000-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418023-whirlpool-3349557-washer-retainer-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422661-whirlpool-8528351-washer-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419792-whirlpool-8559320-washer-dryer-restraint-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418015-whirlpool-90016-washer-dryer-clip-pressure-switch-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417210-whirlpool-8281256-washer-dryer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418364-whirlpool-389379-washer-retainer-side-to-feature-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423847-whirlpool-352090-washer-timer-block-disconnect.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420684-whirlpool-352089-washer-dryer-timer-block-disconnect.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419697-whirlpool-62889-washer-dryer-receptacle-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418993-whirlpool-353424-washer-dryer-plug-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418027-whirlpool-62505-washer-dryer-block-disconnect.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418761-whirlpool-3347243-washer-dryer-block-disconnect.html

15 63523 Harness, Protector

Plug, Terminal (4-Way) (Power
17 387566 Cord) (Use M3 Screws)

Block, Disconnect (12-Way)

19 3390423 Not Available (Timer) (Use Term. 94613)

Plug, Terminal (12-Way) (Use

21 388818 Term. 94613 Or 94614)

23 3349494 Connector, Etc

25 3407125 3955728 Control, Etc

27 3360056 Connector

29 3354926 Block, Connector


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418600-whirlpool-63523-washer-dryer-harness-protector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418895-whirlpool-717252-washer-dryer-receptacle-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418016-whirlpool-3352944-washer-clip-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422505-whirlpool-3955728-washer-control-etc.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422994-whirlpool-2172937-washer-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418904-whirlpool-3360056-washer-dryer-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418753-whirlpool-3354925-washer-dryer-block-connector.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418935-whirlpool-3354926-washer-block-connector.html
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